


Entces

Garlic & Herb Bread

Bacon & Cheese Bread

Roma Tomato & Basil Bruschetta (3) (GFO)
Confit Garlic & Mozzarella Pizza (GFO)

Italian Tomato & Mozzarella Arancini (4) (V)
Italian style snack filled with tomato, mozzarella &
parmesan with a hint of basil, Served with chilli jam

Crispy Potato Skins
Sweet chilli & sour cream

Salt & Pepper Squid (GFO)

Hand crusted crispy squid tubes with aioli & lemon

Crispy Chicken Wings (GF)
Choice of Buffalo, Honey Soy or Hickory BBQ sauce
Served with Buttermilk ranch & celery

BBQ Pork Spring Rolls (4)
Served with spiced BBQ sauce

oA

Bowl of Onion Rings

Bowl of Steakhouse Chips (GFO)
Bowl of Sweet Potato Wedges (GFO)
Bowl of Waffle Fries

Gl

Thai Noodle Salad (GF)

Tomato, cucumber, Spanish onion, vermicelli noodles,

spring onion & Thai dressing topped with cashews

Halloumi & Avocado Salad (GF) (VGO)

Organic tomatoes, cucumber, Spanish onion, kalamata olives,
avocado & grilled halloumi, dressed with lemon & oregano

Caesar Salad (GFO)
Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, parmesan cheese,
croutons & Caesar dressing

SALAD ADD ON
Chicken Breast (GF)
Warm Beef Strips (GF)
Crispy Calamari Rings
Crumbed Cauliflower

(GF) Gluten Free | (GFO) Gluten Free option available on request |
(V) Vegetarian | (VGO) Vegan Option available on request | (VG) Vegan

LYRA

$7.5
$9
$12
$14
$15

$15

$17

$18

$18

LYRA

$7.5
$7.5
$8.0
$8.0

LYRA

$20

$20

$20

LYRA

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$8.3
$10 =
$13.3 b i
$15.6
$16.7

$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
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Confit Duck Rigatoni Pasta
Shredded duck with onion, garlic, mushrooms &
crushed cherry tomatoes with olive oil & parmesan

Chicken, Sun Dried Tomato & Pea Risotto (GF)
Creamy risotto with green peas, lemon &
herbs topped with parmesan

Beer Battered Flathead Fillets
Battered flathead, Steakhouse chips,
tossed salad, lemon & tartare sauce

Fisherman’s Basket

Battered flathead, crumbed prawn cutlets,

panko crusted squid, Steakhouse chips, tossed salad,
lemon & tartare sauce

Humpty Doo Barramundi Fillet Nigoise (GF)
Crispy skinned barramundi fillet, olive tapenade &
salad of green beans, organic tomatoes, rocket,
bell peppers, Spanish onion & boiled egg

Tasmanian Salmon Fillet (GF)
Served with creamy mash, grilled asparagus,
broccolini & hollandaise sauce

Pumpkin, Chickpea & Coconut Curry (GF) (VG)
With coconut rice & poppadoms

Pork Porchetta

Spiced twice cooked pork belly, served crispy
with Steakhouse chips, wombok salad

& sweet soy dipping sauce

Chicken Satay (GF)
Spiced skin on chicken thigh roasted over hot coals
with rice, satay sauce & broccolini

Premium Chicken Schnitzel
Panko crumbed chicken with Steakhouse chips,
tossed salad & gravy

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL TOPPERS ADD $4

e Traditional Sporto Parmi
Smoked ham, Napoli sauce & mozzarella

e Buffalo Bacon
Bacon strips, Franks hot sauce & mozzarella

e Hickory Smoked BBQ
Pepperoni, ham & bacon with smokey BBQ sauce

e Avocado & Hollandaise
Sliced avocado topped with hollandaise sauce

LYRA

$25.5

$24.0

$25.5

$29.5

$33.0

$33.0

$24.0

$29.5

$26.0

$24.0

$28.3

$26.7

$28.3

$32.8

$36.7

$28.9

$267
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(AU GF) A- - “f:“- f,:,,j
“Beef City Rump is ideally located in the prime grain & cattle producing region of the ’
Darling Downs in Southeast Queensland” Z /j
LYRA NM
= Rump $28.5 $317 :
120 - Day Grain Fed 200gm (
= Rump $37.0 $411
120 - Day Grain Fed 300gm
» Surf & Turf $41.0 $45.6

120 - Day Grain Fed 300gm rump
topped with garlic prawns in a cream sauce

“Pioneers Cut Beef is produced from cattle that has been raised & pasture-fed in
sunny Queensland. Selected & trimmed by butchers who are seriously committed to
bringing out the best in beef, it is patiently aged to develop tenderness.”

LYRA NM

= Fillet Mignon $39.0 $43.3
Pioneers Cut Pasture Fed Beef Tenderloin 200gm

= Eye Fillet $41.0 $45.6

Pioneers Cut Pasture Fed Beef Tenderloin 220gm

Riverina Black Angus - This award-winning beef is cut from Black Angus cattle that ®
are grain fed for 150 days to achieve a consistent flavour & marble score 2+. Raised
in the Riverina region of NSW, which is one of the nation’s richest food bowls, all
Riverina Angus is MSA graded for ‘guaranteed tenderness’ & completely hormone
free.

LYRA NM

= Ny Sirloin $39.0 $43.3
150 - Day Grain Fed 300gm

» Chicken Breast $28.5 $31.7
Skin on Chicken Breast

CHOOSE 1

SAUCE (ALL GF)

Creamy mushroom, three peppercorn, diane,
garlic aioli, hollandaise, gravy

CHOOSE 2

SIDES (GFO)

Steakhouse chips (GFO), garden salad (GF),
mashed potato (GF), seasonal vegetables (GF)
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(Gluten free bun & chips on request +2) LYRA NM
RSC Cheese & Bacon $20 $22.2 =
100% beef pattie, crispy bacon, American cheese, #

house mayo, dill pickle & salad

Southern Style Crispy Chicken & Avocado $20 $22.2
Buttermilk crispy chicken, avocado, bacon, mayo & salad
Taxi Driver $20 $22.2

100% beef pattie, American cheese, crispy onion rings,
Cajun relish, chipotle mayo, dill pickle & salad

Clucky Bird $20 $22.2
Lemon & herb marinated chicken breast,

cheese, bacon, salad, aioli & relish

Plant Based (V) (VG) $20 $22.2
Vegan pattie, salad, roasted peppers & vegan mayo

Almighty Burger $25 $27.8
Two grilled premium beef patties, double cheddar cheese,
double maple bacon, tomato, lettuce, tomato relish & mayonnaise

i v .

(GF base on request +3)

Pepperoni $23.5 $261

Loaded pepperoni, mozzarella on a Napoli base

Hawaiian $23.5 $26.1 B
Shredded ham, pineapple, onion,
mozzarella on a Napoli base

BBQ Chicken $26  $28.9
Oven roasted chicken, fire roasted peppers,
shallots, mushrooms, mozzarella on a BBQ base

Supreme $26  $28.9
Mushroom, pepperoni, red pepper,
olives, ham, Spanish onion, mozzarella on a Napoli base

Meat Lovers $26 $28.9
Salami, bacon, ham, pepperoni,
shallots, mozzarella on a BBQ base
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Beer Battered Flathead Fillets
Steakhouse chips, tossed salad, lemon & tartare sauce

Garlic Prawns (GFO)
Garlic marinated prawns in a creamy sauce
with jasmine rice & crispy bread

Hand Crumbed Flathead Fillets
Crumbed flathead, Steakhouse chips, tossed salad,

lemon & tartare sauce

Chicken Schnitzel
Crumbed chicken breast, Steakhouse chips, salad & gravy

Grilled Hoki Fillets (GFO)
Grilled Hoki, Steakhouse chips, tossed salad leaves,
tartare sauce & lemon

Bangers & Mash (GF)
Thick pork & parsley sausages, creamy mash,

steamed vegetables & gravy

Roast of the Day (GF)
Served with roast potato, roast pumpkin
seasonal vegetables & gravy

4

Club BLT (GFO)
Bacon, cos lettuce, tomato, BBQ sauce,
aioli & Steakhouse chips

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Crispy chicken, bacon, cos lettuce, parmesan,
Caesar dressing & Steakhouse chips

Beef Rissoles

Home style beef rissoles, creamy mash potato, peas & gravy

Butter Chicken (GFO)
Creamy butter chicken, steamed rice & poppadums

Crumbed Whiting Fillets
Served with garden salad, Steakhouse chips,
lemon & tartare sauce

Crumbed Prawn Cutlets
Served with garden salad, Steakhouse chips,
lemon & tartare sauce

Gourmet Steak Sandwich (GFO)
Caramalised onion, cheese, bacon, egg, beetroot,
lettuce, tomato, BBQ sauce & Steakhouse chips

LYRA

$18.0

$19.5

$18.0

$18.0

$19.0

$19.0

$19.0

LYRA

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$20.0

$21.7 *
$20.0

$20.0

$211

$211

NM
$17.8

$17.8

$17.8

$17.8

$17.8

$17.8

$17.8
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LYRA NM
Meal Only $12.0 $13.3
Meal w/ Drink $14.0 $15.6
Meal w/ Drink & Ice Cream $16.0 $17.8

Mini Redlands Burger (GFO)
Beef, cheese & tomato sauce

Nuggets & Chips (GFO) o
Crumbed Fish & Chips d
Battered Fish & Chips

Linguine Bolognese

Chicken Skewers w/ Fried Rice (GF)

8’ Pizza (V)
Hawaiian, Ham & Cheese or Margarita

T esser -

Caramel Banana Bread Delight $12.0 $13.3 i
Toasted banana bread, vanilla bean gelato, '
rich caramel sauce & fairy floss

Apple Crumble Tartlet $12.0 $13.3
Coconut ice cream & roasted coconut

Milky Bar Mousse (GF) $12.0 $13.3
Confit rhubarb, raspberry sorbet & strawberries

Salted Carmel Flan $12.0 $13.3

Ganache top, vanilla creme & chocolate shards

>ﬂum00/ Selection of QLD’s own
N de Gelato, |
ICE CREAM cr%r;rzo&rgirgeti\?aﬁabcé

from the Main Bar.
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Monday | Steak & Schnitty Night From $16/M
Enjoy your two favourite nights of the week combined

Wednesday Schnitty night & Thursday Steak

Night options available.

Tuesday | Burger Bunanza $15/M
RSC Cheese & Bacon, Taxi Driver, Southern Style Crispy Chicken &

Avocado, Clucky Bird, Plant Based & Almighty

SERVED WITH STEAKHOUSE CHIPS

Wednesday | Schnitty Night $16/M
Premium chicken schnitzel served with

Steakhouse chips & salad
ADD A TOPPER FOR ONLY $4

 Traditional Sporto Parmi — smoked ham, Napoli sauce & mozzarella

» Buffalo Bacon — bacon strips, Frank’s hot sauce & mozzarella

* Hickory smoked BBQ - pepperoni, ham & bacon with smokey BBQ sauce
* Avocado & Hollandaise - sliced avocado topped with hollandaise sauce

Thursday | From $18/M Steak Night
Served with your choice of 2 sides & 1 sauce

200gm Rump Beef-City Platinum (GF)
250gm Sirloin Beef-City Platinum (GF)

Sunday | Sporto Pizza Day
All Pizza's $15

Pepperoni
Hawaiian
BBQ Chicken
Supreme
Meat lovers






