

# STEAKHOUSE MENULATIONS E

Entrees		
Garlic & Herb Bread	\$7.5	NM \$8.3
Bacon & Cheese Bread	\$9	\$10
Roma Tomato & Basil Bruschetta (3) (GFO)	\$12	\$13.3
Confit Garlic & Mozzarella Pizza (GFO)	\$14	\$15.6
Italian Tomato & Mozzarella Arancini (4) (V) Italian style snack filled with tomato, mozzarella & parmesan with a hint of basil, Served with chilli jam	\$15	\$16.7
<b>Crispy Potato Skins</b> Sweet chilli & sour cream	\$15	\$16.7
Salt & Pepper Squid (GFO) Hand crusted crispy squid tubes with aioli & lemon	\$17	\$18.9
Crispy Chicken Wings (GF) Choice of Buffalo, Honey Soy or Hickory BBQ sauce Served with Buttermilk ranch & celery	\$18	\$20
BBQ Pork Spring Rolls (4) Served with spiced BBQ sauce	\$18	\$20
Snacks	LYRA	NM
Bowl of Onion Rings	\$7.5	\$8.3
Bowl of Steakhouse Chips (GFO)	\$7.5	\$8.3
Bowl of Sweet Potato Wedges (GFO)	\$8.0	\$8.9
Bowl of Waffle Fries	\$8.0	\$8.9
Galads	LYRA	NM
Thai Noodle Salad (GF) Tomato, cucumber, Spanish onion, vermicelli noodles, spring onion & Thai dressing topped with cashews	\$20	\$22.2
Halloumi & Avocado Salad (GF) (VGO) Organic tomatoes, cucumber, Spanish onion, kalamata olives, avocado & grilled halloumi, dressed with lemon & oregano	\$20	\$22.2
Caesar Salad (GFO) Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, parmesan cheese, croutons & Caesar dressing	\$20	\$22.2
SALAD ADD ON Chicken Breast (GF)	LYRA \$5.0	NM \$5.5
Warm Beef Strips (GF)	\$5.0	\$5.5
Crispy Calamari Rings	\$5.0	\$5.5
Crumbed Cauliflower	\$5.0	\$5.5

Mains

10 0000.		
	LYRA	NM
Confit Duck Rigatoni Pasta Shredded duck with onion, garlic, mushrooms & crushed cherry tomatoes with olive oil & parmesan	\$25.5	\$28.3
Chicken, Sun Dried Tomato & Pea Risotto (GF) Creamy risotto with green peas, lemon & herbs topped with parmesan	\$24.0	\$26.7
Beer Battered Flathead Fillets Battered flathead, Steakhouse chips, tossed salad, lemon & tartare sauce	\$25.5	\$28.3
Fisherman's Basket Battered flathead, crumbed prawn cutlets, panko crusted squid, Steakhouse chips, tossed salad, lemon & tartare sauce	\$29.5	\$32.8
Humpty Doo Barramundi Fillet Niçoise (GF) Crispy skinned barramundi fillet, olive tapenade & salad of green beans, organic tomatoes, rocket, bell peppers, Spanish onion & boiled egg	\$33.0	\$36.7
Tasmanian Salmon Fillet (GF) Served with creamy mash, grilled asparagus, broccolini & hollandaise sauce	\$33.0	\$36.7
Pumpkin, Chickpea & Coconut Curry (GF) (VG) With coconut rice & poppadoms	\$24.0	\$26.7
Pork Porchetta Spiced twice cooked pork belly, served crispy with Steakhouse chips, wombok salad & sweet soy dipping sauce	\$29.5	\$32.8 * *
Chicken Satay (GF) Spiced skin on chicken thigh roasted over hot coals with rice, satay sauce & broccolini	\$26.0	\$28.9
Premium Chicken Schnitzel Panko crumbed chicken with Steakhouse chips, tossed salad & gravy	\$24.0	\$26.7
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL TOPPERS ADD \$4		

- Traditional Sporto Parmi Smoked ham, Napoli sauce & mozzarella
- **Buffalo Bacon** Bacon strips, Franks hot sauce & mozzarella
- **Hickory Smoked BBQ** Pepperoni, ham & bacon with smokey BBQ sauce
- **Avocado & Hollandaise**Sliced avocado topped with hollandaise sauce





### (All GF)

"Beef City Rump is ideally located in the prime grain & cattle producing region of the Darling Downs in Southeast Queensland"

•	<b>Rump</b> 120 - Day Grain Fed 200gm	\$28.5	\$31.7
•	<b>Rump</b> 120 - Day Grain Fed 300gm	\$37.0	\$41.1

\$41.0

\$45.6

Surf & Turf
 120 - Day Grain Fed 300gm rump
 topped with garlic prawns in a cream sauce

"Pioneers Cut Beef is produced from cattle that has been raised & pasture-fed in sunny Queensland. Selected & trimmed by butchers who are seriously committed to bringing out the best in beef, it is patiently aged to develop tenderness."

	<b>Fillet Mignon</b> Pioneers Cut Pasture Fed Beef Tenderloin 200gm	\$39.0	
•	<b>Eye Fillet</b> Pioneers Cut Pasture Fed Beef Tenderloin 220gm	\$41.0	\$45.6

Riverina Black Angus - This award-winning beef is cut from Black Angus cattle that are grain fed for 150 days to achieve a consistent flavour & marble score 2+. Raised in the Riverina region of NSW, which is one of the nation's richest food bowls, all Riverina Angus is MSA graded for 'guaranteed tenderness' & completely hormone free.

•	<b>Ny Sirloin</b> 150 - Day Grain Fed 300gm	\$39.0	\$43.3
•	Chicken Breast Skin on Chicken Breast	\$28.5	\$31.7

# CHOOSE 1

# SAUCE (ALL GF)

Creamy mushroom, three peppercorn, diane, garlic aioli, hollandaise, gravy

# CHOOSE 2

# SIDES (GFO)

Steakhouse chips (GFO), garden salad (GF), mashed potato (GF), seasonal vegetables (GF)

$\mathcal{R}$			
Cargery			
(Gluten free bun & chips on request +2)	LYRA	NM	
RSC Cheese & Bacon 100% beef pattie, crispy bacon, American cheese, house mayo, dill pickle & salad	\$20	\$22.2	
Southern Style Crispy Chicken & Avocado Buttermilk crispy chicken, avocado, bacon, mayo & salad	\$20	\$22.2	
<b>Taxi Driver</b> 100% beef pattie, American cheese, crispy onion rings, Cajun relish, chipotle mayo, dill pickle & salad	\$20	\$22.2	
Clucky Bird Lemon & herb marinated chicken breast, cheese, bacon, salad, aioli & relish	\$20	\$22.2	
Plant Based (V) (VG) Vegan pattie, salad, roasted peppers & vegan mayo	\$20	\$22.2	
Almighty Burger Two grilled premium beef patties, double cheddar cheese, double maple bacon, tomato, lettuce, tomato relish & mayonnaise	\$25	\$27.8	
Lizza	LYRA	NM V	
(GF base on request +3)		_	
Pepperoni Loaded pepperoni, mozzarella on a Napoli base	\$23.5	\$26.1	
<b>Hawaiian</b> Shredded ham, pineapple, onion, mozzarella on a Napoli base	\$23.5	\$26.1	
BBQ Chicken  Oven roasted chicken, fire roasted peppers, shallots, mushrooms, mozzarella on a BBQ base	\$26	\$28.9	
<b>Supreme</b> Mushroom, pepperoni, red pepper, olives, ham, Spanish onion, mozzarella on a Napoli base	\$26	\$28.9	

**Meat Lovers** 

Salami, bacon, ham, pepperoni, shallots, mozzarella on a BBQ base

\$26

\$28.9

a a contract the contract that the contract	LYRA	NM 4000
Beer Battered Flathead Fillets Steakhouse chips, tossed salad, lemon & tartare sauce	\$18.0	\$20.0
Garlic Prawns (GFO) Garlic marinated prawns in a creamy sauce with jasmine rice & crispy bread	\$19.5	\$21.7
Hand Crumbed Flathead Fillets Crumbed flathead, Steakhouse chips, tossed salad, lemon & tartare sauce	\$18.0	\$20.0
Chicken Schnitzel Crumbed chicken breast, Steakhouse chips, salad & gravy	\$18.0	\$20.0
Grilled Hoki Fillets (GFO) Grilled Hoki, Steakhouse chips, tossed salad leaves, tartare sauce & lemon	\$19.0	\$21.1
Bangers & Mash (GF) Thick pork & parsley sausages, creamy mash, steamed vegetables & gravy	\$19.0	\$21.1
Roast of the Day (GF) Served with roast potato, roast pumpkin seasonal vegetables & gravy	\$19.0	\$21.1
Junsh		• •
Club BLT (GFO) Bacon, cos lettuce, tomato, BBQ sauce, aioli & Steakhouse chips	<b>LYRA</b> \$16.0	NM \$17.8
Chicken Caesar Wrap	¢16.0	
Crispy chicken, bacon, cos lettuce, parmesan, Caesar dressing & Steakhouse chips	\$16.0	\$17.8
Crispy chicken, bacon, cos lettuce, parmesan,	\$16.0	\$17.8 \$17.8
Crispy chicken, bacon, cos lettuce, parmesan, Caesar dressing & Steakhouse chips  Beef Rissoles		
Crispy chicken, bacon, cos lettuce, parmesan, Caesar dressing & Steakhouse chips  Beef Rissoles Home style beef rissoles, creamy mash potato, peas & gravy  Butter Chicken (GFO)	\$16.0	\$17.8
Crispy chicken, bacon, cos lettuce, parmesan, Caesar dressing & Steakhouse chips  Beef Rissoles Home style beef rissoles, creamy mash potato, peas & gravy  Butter Chicken (GFO) Creamy butter chicken, steamed rice & poppadums  Crumbed Whiting Fillets Served with garden salad, Steakhouse chips,	\$16.0 \$16.0	\$17.8 \$17.8

Redland's Viger Cubs

Meal Only	\$12.0	\$13.3
Meal w/ Drink	\$14.0	\$15.6
Meal w/ Drink & Ice Cream	\$16.0	\$17.8

LYRA

# Mini Redlands Burger (GFO)

Beef, cheese & tomato sauce

Nuggets & Chips (GFO)

**Crumbed Fish & Chips** 

**Battered Fish & Chips** 

Linguine Bolognese

Chicken Skewers w/ Fried Rice (GF)

8' Pizza (V)

Hawaiian, Ham & Cheese or Margarita

Dessert	LYRA	NM
Caramel Banana Bread Delight Toasted banana bread, vanilla bean gelato, rich caramel sauce & fairy floss	\$12.0	\$13.3
Apple Crumble Tartlet Coconut ice cream & roasted coconut	\$12.0	\$13.3
Milky Bar Mousse (GF) Confit rhubarb, raspberry sorbet & strawberries	\$12.0	\$13.3
Salted Carmel Flan Ganache top, vanilla crème & chocolate shards	\$12.0	\$13.3





Vightly Epecials

# Monday | Steak & Schnitty Night From

Enjoy your two favourite nights of the week combined Wednesday Schnitty night & Thursday Steak Night options available.

# Tuesday | Burger Bunanza

RSC Cheese & Bacon, Taxi Driver, Southern Style Crispy Chicken & Avocado, Clucky Bird, Plant Based & Almighty

SERVED WITH STEAKHOUSE CHIPS

# Wednesday | Schnitty Night

Premium chicken schnitzel served with Steakhouse chips & salad ADD A TOPPER FOR ONLY \$4

- Traditional Sporto Parmi smoked ham, Napoli sauce & mozzarella
- Buffalo Bacon bacon strips, Frank's hot sauce & mozzarella
- Hickory smoked BBQ pepperoni, ham & bacon with smokey BBQ sauce
- Avocado & Hollandaise sliced avocado topped with hollandaise sauce

# Thursday | From \$18/M Steak Night

Served with your choice of 2 sides & 1 sauce

200gm Rump Beef-City Platinum (GF) 250gm Sirloin Beef-City Platinum (GF)

# Sunday | Sporto Pizza Day

All Pizza's \$15

Pepperoni Hawaiian BBQ Chicken Supreme Meat lovers \$16/M

\$15/M

\$16/M

\$18/M

\$22/M

\$15/M